
COLLEGE

 OF UTAH

MOAB, UT 
Tuesday, Oct 1 at 7:00 PM
CEDAR CITY, UT
Tuesday, Oct 15 at 6:30 PM
ON-CAMPUS SLC, UT
Saturday, Oct 26 at 8:00 AM
LOGAN, UT
Tuesday, Oct 29 at 6:30 PM
RICHFIELD, UT
Tuesday, Oct 29 at 6:30 PM
HERRIMAN, UT
Wednesday, Oct 30 at 6:30 PM
LEHI, UT
Tuesday, Nov 5 at 6:30 PM
WEST VALLEY CITY, UT
Tuesday, Nov 5 at 6:30 PM
OGDEN, UT
Wednesday, Nov 6 at 6:30 PM
PARK CITY, UT
Thursday, Nov 7 at 6:30 PM

SANDY, UT
Wednesday, Nov 6 at 6:30 PM
SPANISH FORK, UT
Thursday, Nov 7 at 6:30 PM
ON-CAMPUS SLC, UT
Saturday, Nov 16 at 8:00 AM
BOUNTIFUL, UT
Tuesday, Nov 19 at 6:30 PM
PLEASANT GROVE, UT
Tuesday, Nov 20 at 6:30 PM
WEST JORDAN, UT
Wednesday, Nov 20 at 6:30 
PM
PROVO, UT
Thursday, Nov 21 at 6:30 PM

DISCOVER THE U

For more details visit futureu.admissions.utah.edu

STATE UNIVERSITY

LOGAN, UT 
Friday, Sept 23
LOGAN, UT 
Friday, Oct 4

PRICE, UT 
Thursday, Oct 10
LOGAN, UT 
Friday,Nov 8 

SENIOR PREVIEW DAY

For more details visit usu.edu/admissions/events/

LOGAN, UT 
Wednesday, Nov 6

LOGAN, UT 
Thursday, Nov 7 

COLLEGE ACCESS DAY

PRICE, UT 
Thursday, Nov 14 

ACADEMICS DAY

COLLEGE

For more details visit snow.edu/admissions/

DAVIS COUNTY, UT 
Monday, Sept 23
SL COUNTY, UT 
Tuesday, Sept 24

CACHE COUNTY, UT 
Wednesday, Sept 25
UT COUNTY, UT 
Thursday, Sept 26   

OPEN HOUSES

APPLY FOR FREE! 
SCHOLARSHIPS AWARDED ON THE SPOT! 
Must be eligible, bring HS transcripts

 
UTAH UNIVERSITY

For more details visit suu.edu/admissions/openhouse/

ST GEORGE, UT 
Tuesday, Sept 24
PROVO, UT 
Tuesday, Oct 1
CLEARFIELD, UT 
Wednesday, Oct 2

SALT LAKE, UT 
Thursday, Oct 3    

SHOWCASE OPEN HOUSES

 TECH UNIVERSITY

For more details visit admissions.utahtech.edu/open-houses/

ST GEORGE, UT 
Tuesday, Sept 17 at 6:00 PM
FARMINGTON, UT 
Wednesday, Oct 2

LEHI, UT 
Thursday, Oct 3  

OPEN HOUSES

 STATE UNIVERSITY

For more details visit weber.edu/admissions/

ON-CAMPUS OGDEN, UT 
Concurrent Enrollment
Tuesday, Sept 24 at 9:00 AM

Prospective Students
Wednesday, Oct 23 at 6:00 PM
Thursday, Nov 7 at 9:00 AM

PURPLE CARPET EVENTS

2024/2025


